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Date:	______________________________

Moonshot:	The	Flight	of	Apollo	11:	Criss	Cross

Answer	clues	based	on	definitions	of	the	vocabulary	words	from	Moonshot:	The
Flight	of	Apollo	11.	Look	for	hints	in	the	Word	Bank.	Print	the	puzzle	or	use	on

your	tablet,	phone,	or	computer.

	 	 	 	
1 2

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	
3 4

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
5

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
6

	 	 	 	
7

8
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	
9

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
10

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	



Across

1.	arge	areas	of	flat	land	with	no	trees
3.	instruments	used	to	measure	something,	like	temperature	or	pressure
7.	to	travel	around	something	in	a	curved	path
8.	a	device	that	controls	the	flow	of	liquid	or	gas	by	opening	and	closing
10.	large,	round	holes	in	the	ground

Down

2.	to	start	burning;	to	set	on	fire
4.	the	different	floors	or	levels	of	a	building
5.	long	pieces	of	metal	used	to	help	hold	something	in	place
6.	a	material	that	can	fastened	or	stuck	to	itself
9.	a	small	door	or	opening	in	a	ship	or	spaceship

Word	Bank

BOLTS CRATERS HATCH GAUGES
IGNITE ORBIT PLAINS STORIES
VALVE VELCRO



Answer	Key

	 	 	 	 p1 l a i2 n s 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 g 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 n 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 i 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 t 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 g3 a u g e s4 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 t 	 b5 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 v6 	 	 	 o 	 o7 r b i t
v8 a l v e 	 	 	 r 	 l 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 l 	 h9 	 i 	 t 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 c10 r a t e r s 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 r 	 t 	 s 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 o 	 c 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 h 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	


